

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1292/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 11/03/2008 in CRLA NO. 65/1998 of the  
HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH, JABALPUR BENCH AT GWALIOR)

KALYAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 04/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ruchika Gohil, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Gohil, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| Delay of 44 days in filing the spare copies is condoned.  
| Let notice be issued by dasti as well.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]  
| COURT MASTER

| | [S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
| | COURT MASTER